HP 13255
PROCESSOR (8008-1) MODULE
Manual Part NO. 13255-9t008
PRI~TED
AUG-Ol-76
DATA TERMINAL
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HEWLETT ~ PACKARD

Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part
Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number Designation Number Code
02 L40-60008 1 PROCESSOR 'SOOS-l) ASSEMBLY 28480 02640-6QOO8
DATE CODE: A-1435-22
REVISION CODE: 0+-15-76
I.J. 011:0-0393 1 CAPACITOR-FXO 39UF+-10Z 10VDC TA 56289 1500396)(901082
1.2 OltO-1746 1 CAPAC I TOR-FXO 15UF+-I0Z 20YD~ TA 562S9 150DI56X902082
1.3 OH0-20S5 12 CAPAC I 10R-FXO .01UF *S0-20~ 100iiYDC CER 2S4S0 0160-2055
1.4 o Lt0-20S5 CAPACITOR-FXO .0lUF *S0-20~ 100WYDC CER 284S0 0160-2055
1:5 OH0-20S5 CAPAC IJOR-FXO .01UF *S0-20: 100WVDC CER 2SltSO 0160-2055
1.0 OH0-20!i5 eAPACITOR-FXG .01UF .S0-201: 100liYDC CER 281t80 0160-2055
I;] OH0-20S5 CAPAC I TOR-FXO .01UF ~S0-20' 100WVDC CER 2S480 0160-2055
I. Ii Olt0-20S5 CAPAC IJO R-FX 0 .01UF *S0-20' 100WYDC CER 2S480 0160-2055
1.9 OltO-20!>5 CAPAC I TOR-FXO .01UF .a 0-2 0' 100lliYDC CER 281t80 0160-2055
1:10 !llt0-20SS CAPAt ITOR-FXO .01UF ~80-2~ 10O.YDC CER 28480 0160-2055
ell 01to-.20S5 CAPACITOR-FXD .01UF *80-20~ 100wYOC CER 28480 0160-2055
1.1£ Olt0-205~ tAPACITOR-FXD .01UF "'60-20' 100lliYDC CER 28ltSO 0160-2055
I.b Olto-l055 CAPAtITOR-FXO .01UF ... 80-20' 100WVDC CER 2Slt80 0160-2055
(.1'0- GLt0-20S5 CAPACITOR-fXO .0lUf .S0-20~ 100WVDe CER 281t8O 0160-2055
I.Kl 19C2-0651 1 DIODE-LNR 9.09V 5' 00-15 PD=ll11 TCa+.057' i81t80 1902-0651
I:K£ 19 Cl-0040 1 DIODE-SWITCHING 30Y 50MA 2NS 00-35 2SltSO 190 1-00 ItO
El G3to-Ol,4 1 TERMINAL-STUD SGl-PIN PRESS-MTG 2SltSO 0360-0124
(Jj, 16 !Le-0401 1 TRANSISTOR MPN 2H41t01 SI Tu-92 P0=310MW 04113 2N~01
IU 1810-01"~' 2 ~ETWCRK-IES i-PIN-SIP .125-PIN-SpeG 11236 750
1<2 IS 10-0125 NETWORK-RES 8-PIN-SIP .12S-PIN-SpeG 11236 750
u;) 06S-474!S 3 RESISTOR 4.7k 51 .25W Ft TC3-~OO/.700 Oll21 C84125
1(4 06f:3-~705 1 RESISTOR ~7 5' .25W Ft TC=-400/.500 Oll21 C84705 .,5 06€3-4lZ5 RESISTOR 4.1. 51 .25W FC Te:-400/.700 01121 C81t725 .
tlb Obf3-ItU5 RiSISfOR 1t.7 .• 5' .25w FC TC--400J+700 01121 CBlt725
UI1 18~0-1203 3 Ie-Dl GIT Al. SJi74lS11N TTL lS TPl 3 AND 01295 SN74lS11N
lJl.: 1a.<O-U97 2 It-DIGITAl. S_74lS00N TTL lS QUAD 2 NAND 01295 SN74lS00N
(JJ.3 18'<0-0511 1 Ie-DIGITAL S.7408N Til QUAD .l. AND 01295 SN140SN
IH4 18~o-U4~ 2 Ie-DIGITAL SN74lS02N TTL lS QUAD 2 NOR 01295 SN74lS02N
IJl5 18"o-U91 It-DIGITAl. SN7~SOON TTL lS QUAD 2 NAND 01295 SN14lS00N
5
illb 18~0-1201 Ie-DIGITAl SN74lS08N TTL LS QuAD 2 AND 01295 SN74lS08N
(Jl7 11>,,0-1203 IC-DIGITAl SN74lS11N TTL lS TPL 3 AND 01295 SNlltlSl1N
(d.d 18'<0-1208 1 IC-DIGITAl S~74lS32N TTL LS QUAD 2 OR 01295 SN71tlS32N
IU2 18'<0-1216 1 Ie-DIGITAL SN7~S13S~ TTL LS 3 01295 SN7Itl S138N
lJ2'J 18.<o-U4 ... Ie-DIGITAL SN7~S02N TTL lS QUAD 2 NDR 01295 SN74lS02N
LJ.H 18'<0-1221 1 IC-DIGITAl t8008-1 Mas 3461t9 CSOOS-1
1J,3,2 1a.<O-U99 3 Ie-DIGITAL SN74lS0ltN TTL LS HiX 1 01295 SN1ItlSOItN
lJ3~ Hl,,0-1209 :3 Ie-DIGITAL SN74lS:3SN TTL lS QUAD 2 NAND 01295 SN74lS38N